first_name last_name category first_name last_name category

Andrew Libecki 1 |Glass A Golf Cartsk 110

DAWN MILLER 2 |Graphics A Better Solution 105

Sheko Sarkis 3 |Jewelry MARGARET ADEN 50 [Jewelry

HUA TUNG 4 |Acrylic DENNIS ANGEL 222 |Graphics
ANGELO FICO 5 |Glass Anthony Arkus 57 |sculpture

Stacy Barter 6 |Oil ted Armulowicz 92 [wood

ALYSSA LIGMONT 7 |Pottery, Cer. CHARLES ARNOLD 223 [Jewelry

JAMES CARTER 8 |Acrylic Richard Auger 77 |Photo / Dig Art
PHILLIP HALL 9 |Jewelry Marc Aune 53 [Jewelry

JOHN MAURER 10 |Oil STEPHEN BALDAUF 146 |Oil

STEVE ROGERS 11 |Acrylic MARTHA BANTING 205 [Jewelry

Barbara Glover 12 Qi SALEM BARKER 58 |Wood

WITHA LACUESTA 13 [Watercolor GREG BARNES 79 |Graphics
MICHAEL MIKULA 14 |Glass JE. BARNES 137 |Wood

Jon Smith 15 |Qil Stacy Barter 6 |Oil

NING LEE 16 |Qil Domenico Belli 129 |Sculpture
MICHAEL BROWN 17 |Graphics Grace Berge 33 |Photo / Dig Art
Magali Cereghino - Groves | 18 [Wood ED BLADEN 45 |Wood

Hernan Rodriguez 19 |[Qil Barbara Blanchard (Zagorski) 200 |Acrylic

CHRIS GUG 20 [Photo/DigArt |RICHARD BOND 158 |Glass

Michiel Bullock 21 |Oil TERESA BOWEN 155 |Pottery, Ceramics
ROBIN FRISELLA 22 |Graphics MICHAEL BROWN 17 |Graphics

NELS JOHNSON 23 |Photo/Dig At |Colleen Bruno 233 |oil

CAROLYN CURRIE 24 |Oil scot buccina 51 |Sculpture
SAMANTHA FREEMAN 25 |Jewelry Michiel Bullock 21 |Oil

Jeff Thamert 26 |Photo/Dig At |IRA BURHANS 93  |Pottery, Ceramics
IGOR MENAKER 27 |Photo/Dig Art  |ANDREW BUTLER 215 [Photo / Dig Art
Barbara MARCUS-MCKENN/ 28 [Graphics WALFORD CAMPBELL 81 |Pottery, Ceramics
Kirk Miller 29 |Glass William Cantwell 217 |oil

Ernesto Rodriguez 30 |Photo/DigArt |CHRIS CARLSON 132 |Jewelry

Oliver Schnoor 31 |Jewelry JAMES CARTER 8 |Acrylic

S00zI SCHUBLE 32 |Sculpture Tim Carter 140 |Wood

Grace Berge 33 |Photo/Dig At |GUSTAVO CASTILLO 192 |Watercolor

RITA ZIEGLER 34 |Oil GEORGE CEFFALIO 41 |Oil

SUE DINENNO 35 |Qil Magali Cereghino - Groves 18  |Wood

DAWN MILL 36 |Acrylic BILL COLBY 149 |Pottery, Ceramics
J&M FORNEY 37 |Jewelry Coldwell Banker 235

BRIAN MURPHY 38 |Oil Adam Conard 124 |Oil

Don David 39 |Jewelry JOHN COSTIN 220 |Graphics

CRAIG MCMILLIN 40 [Pottery, Cer. ANDY COSTINE 239 (Wood

GEORGE CEFFALIO 41 |oil MARTA CRAWFORD 191 |Oil

JOHN MROCZEK 42 |Jewelry Rae Crisel 72 |Pottery, Ceramics




john

ED

JANE
Michelle
LYNDA

Ron
MARGARET
scot

Robert

Marc

BAO

Josh
MICHAEL
Anthony
SALEM
PATRICK
JON and MARY
PATRICIO
Don

Eileen

PAMELA

ALl

Amy
AGNES
Aletha

Rae
BETH-ANNE

Dorinda

SUNNY
Richard
Lisa
GREG
Timothy
WALFORD
Barbara
Laura
Heather

Woodrow

stratton

BLADEN
SLIVKA
Nevaeh
KODWYCK
Stinson
ADEN
buccina
Wertz
Aune

KE

Price
THIELE
Arkus
BARKER
WHALEN
LEE
FERREIRA
Ray

Lovre

WERNETH

HASMUT
Lennard Gmelin
MANGANELLI
Jones

Crisel
FAIRCHILD
Walker

LIANG
Auger
Svedberg
BARNES
Forman
CAMPBELL
umbel
MEYER
Nagy

Smith

43

4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4l

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Photo / Dig Art

Wood
Acrylic
Wood

Oil
Sculpture
Jewelry
Sculpture
Sculpture
Jewelry
Oil
Sculpture
Wood
sculpture
Wood
Photo / Dig Art
Jewelry
Jewelry
Oil
Acrylic

Jewelry

Oil

Sculpture
Graphics
Watercolor
Pottery, Cer.
Oil

Pottery, Cer.
tree

Photo / Dig Art
Photo / Dig Art
Jewelry
Graphics

Oil

Pottery, Cer.
Jewelry
Pottery, Cer.
Acrylic

Wood

Derrick

CAROLYN
SUSAN
RICHARD
DOUGLAS
Amy

Don

RUTH
John
JEFFERY
DEAN
SUE

KUEI
SANA
Joan
BETH-ANNE
THERESE
PATRICIO
ANGELO
Timothy
J&M
SAMANTHA
ROBIN

Yoram
Rosario
Pablo
DOROTHY
Elise
JULIA
Michael
Barbara
CHRIS
JOHN
Cathleen
PHILLIP
CHRIS
JOHN
AL
Jemal
Jenny

JOHN

Crossland
Cultural Council
CURRIE
CURRIER
CURRIER
DACEY
Dallas

David
DAVIS
Davis
DAWALD
DIMARZO
DINENNO
DORMAN
DOUMET
Earnhart
FAIRCHILD
FERGUSON
FERREIRA
FICO
Forman
FORNEY
FREEMAN
FRISELLA PSA-MP
Frugal Framer
Gal

GARCIA
Garcia Lazo
GAZIANO
Geary
GILMORE
Giordano
Glover

GUG
GUNTHER
Hahn

HALL
HARTSFIELD
HARTUNG
HASMUT
Hayes
Henley
HERBON

142

104

24

173

174

125

152

39

85

210

95

216

35

136

187

167

73

212

61

80

37

25

22

107

169

128

203

100

224

127

213

20

133

186

189

182

68

147

86

138

Wood

Oil
Graphics
Oil

Pottery, Ceramics
Sculpture
Jewelry

Oil
Graphics
Jewelry
Acrylic

Oil
Watercolor
Jewelry
Sculpture
Oil
Watercolor
Jewelry
Glass

Oil

Jewelry
Jewelry
Graphics

Acrylic
Jewelry

oil

Acrylic

Oil

Oil

Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Photo / Dig Art
Graphics

Oil

Jewelry
Acrylic

Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Acrylic

Photo / Dig Art

Pottery, Ceramics



Jenny
SCOTT
CLARE
Megan
CHRIS
LORRI
ted

IRA
KAREN
JEFFERY
kelly
GAIL
BRYON
Michael
DOROTHY
MINA
CHERYL
ANGUS

YU
ROBERT/TERESA
Joseph
MARK
RAY
LIONEL
A.CESAR
BRYAN
Paige
Joanne
Brenda
Adam
DOUGLAS
Diane
SCOTT
JULIA

Henley 86
OLSON 87
MALLOY 88
Horan 89
SEEMAN 90
HONEYCUTT 91
Armulowicz 92
BURHANS 93
HIBBS 9%
DAWALD 95
tracht 96
SNIVELY 97
SUTHERLAND 98
Vagner 99
GAZIANO 100
HEUSLEIN 101
WARD 102
MACAULAY 103
Cultural Council 104
A Better Solution 105
Indian River Estates [ 106
Frugal Framer 107
M. Real Estate 108
TC Palm 109
A Golf Cartsk 110
Ocean Drive Plastic § 111
Indian River Home C| 112
ZHOU 13
NILSSON 114
Thomas 115
MOHRENWEISER | 116
MCLENDON 17
OGILVIE 118
NOGUEIRA 119
YUNG 120
Speight 121
Johnson 122
Truesdale 123
Conard 124
DACEY 125
Milks 125A
HRONICH-PERNICH 126
GILMORE 127

Photo / Dig Art
Graphics
Graphics
Jewelry
Sculpture
Photo / Dig Art
wood

Pottery, Cer.
Glass

Jewelry
Acrylic
Pottery, Cer.
Glass

Jewelry
Acrylic
Pottery, Cer.
Sculpture

Acrylic

Oil
Jewelry
Oil
Graphics
Oil

Oil
Sculpture
Watercolor
Oil

Oil
Sculpture
Oil

Pottery, Cer.
Oil

Glass

Oil

MINA
KAREN
Richard
BRUCE
LORRI
Megan
SCOTT

Yanfang
PAUL
NELS
Joanne
Aletha
WIWAT
RONNA
BAO
FLO
Marzia
WILLIAM
Jay
SURO
LYNDA
STEVEN
Jeff
WITHA
DEBORAH
CARMEN
Kathleen
NING
JON and MARY
RON
Amy
ZHIYI
SUNNY
Andrew
ALYSSA

Eileen

ANGUS
CLARE
AGNES

Barbara

HEUSLEIN 101
HIBBS 94
Hilgendorff 207
HOLWERDA 226
HONEYCUTT 91
Horan 89
HRONICH-PERNICKA | 126
Indian River Estates 106
Indian River Home Carg 112
Inlow 150
JESELSKIS 197
JOHNSON 23
Johnson 122
Jones 4l
KAMOLPORNWIJIT 199
KATZ 219
KE 54
KEMP 190
Kennedy 141
KIDD 181
Kim 180
KIM 183
KODWYCK 48
KOLODNY 179
Kuhiman 172
LACUESTA 13
LAFOGG-DOCHERTY | 177
LAGOS 193
Lapso 196
LEE 16
LEE 60
LEMOINE 134
Lennard Gmelin 69
LI 170
LIANG 76
Libecki 1

LIGMONT 7

Lovre 63
M. Real Estate 108
MACAULAY 103
MALLOY 88
MANGANELLI 70
Marcus-Mckenna 28

Pottery, Ceramics
Glass

Photo / Dig Art
Acrylic

Photo / Dig Art
Jewelry

Glass

Sculpture

Pottery, Ceramics
Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Watercolor
Jewelry

Graphics

Oil

Graphics

Jewelry

Pottery, Ceramics
Sculpture

Acrylic

Oil

Jewelry

Photo / Dig Art
Watercolor
Graphics
Watercolor
Sculpture

Oil

Jewelry

Sculpture
Sculpture

Oil

Photo / Dig Art
Glass

Pottery, Ceramics

Acrylic

Acrylic

Graphics
Graphics
Graphics



Rosario
Domenico

RANDI

CHRIS
JOHN
RON
Valerie
KUEI

JE

JOHN
Lisa

Tim
Marzia
Derrick
Michele
BRUCE
Michael
STEPHEN
Jemal
MARK
BILL
Yanfang
David
Amy

JIM

Paul
TERESA
LI
DARREN
RICHARD
Judy
Joan
VALERIE
Yoram
ZHIYI
TI™

Jeff
SUSAN
RICHARD

Laura

DEBORAH

GARCIA

128

Belli

129

SOLIN

130

131

CARLSON

132

GUNTHER

133

LEMOINE

134

Walchek

135

DORMAN

136

BARNES

137

HERBON

138

Rose

139

Carter

140

Kennedy

141

Crossland

142

Throne

143

PEESO

144

Williams

145

BALDAUF

146

Hayes

147

SUDDUTH

148

COLBY

149

Inlow

150

Sandidge

151

Dallas

152

REINERT

153

Miller

154

BOWEN

155

WANG

156

OLSON

157

BOND

158

Rixom

166

Earnhart

167

THOMAS

168

Gal

169

LI

170

NIEWIADOMSKI

171

Kuhlman

172

CURRIER

173

CURRIER

174

175

pitten jenkins

176

LAFOGG-DOCHERT|

177

Jewelry
Sculpture

Glass

Jewelry
Graphics
Sculpture
Pottery, Cer.
Watercolor
Wood
Pottery, Cer.
Graphics
Wood
Jewelry
Wood
Jewelry
Acrylic
Watercolor
Oil

Acrylic
Glass
Pottery, Cer.
Sculpture
Glass
Sculpture
Pottery, Cer.
Wood
Pottery, Cer.
Acrylic
Photo / Dig Art
Glass

Oil
Sculpture
Jewelry
Acrylic

Oil

Wood

Photo / Dig Art
Graphics

Oil

Watercolor

Graphics

Dacota
GAIL
JOHN
JOHN
WILLIAM
RAY
JASON
CRAIG
IGOR
Juby
Laura
JOAN
Dawn
MICHAEL
Diane
DAWN
DAWN
Kirk

Paul
MARK
JOHN
BRIAN
Heather
CHARLES
Michelle
™

R&T
A.CESAR

LIONEL
SCOTT
DARREN
KEN

BRUCE
Stephanie
Laura
Josh

Don

JIM
JERRY
Judy

Hernan

Maphis
MARKIEWICZ
MASCOLL
MAURER
MCCARTHY
MCLENDON
MCLEOD
MCMILLIN
MENAKER
MERCER
MEYER
MICHLIN
Middleton
MIKULA

Milks

MILL

MILLER

Miller

Miller
MOHRENWEISER
MROCZEK
MURPHY
Nagy

NALLE
Nevaeh
NIEWIADOMSKI
NILSSON
NOGUEIRA

Ocean Drive Plastic Sur|

OGILVIE
OLSON
OLSON
ORTON

Pak Mail White Glove
PEESO
Pollack
pitten jenkins
Price

Ray
REINERT
REMILLARD
Rixom

Rodriguez

206

228

184

214

17

195

40

27

201

83

234

218

125A

36

29

154

116

42

38

84

211

47

171

114

119

11

118

87

157

227

238

144

221

176

55

62

153

202

166

Photo / Dig Art
Pottery, Ceramics
Wood

Oil

Oil

Oil

Jewelry

Pottery, Ceramics
Photo / Dig Art
Watercolor
Pottery, Ceramics
Jewelry

Jewelry

Glass

Oil

Acrylic

Graphics

Glass

Wood

Graphics

Jewelry

Oil

Acrylic

Pottery, Ceramics
Wood

Wood

Jewelry

Sculpture

Oil

Graphics
Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Acrylic
Watercolor
Watercolor
Sculpture

Oil

Pottery, Ceramics
Wood

Oil

Oil



STEVEN
Jay
WILLIAM
JOHN
SURO
JOHN
H&J
Cathleen
SANA
LARRY
CHRIS
FLO
MARTA
GUSTAVO
CARMEN
ANTANAS
JASON
Kathleen
PAUL
JAMES
WIWAT
Barbara
Juby
JERRY
Pablo
WAYNE
MARTHA
Dacota
LIN
Richard
Evan
John
CHARLES
THERESE
Michael
WILLIAM
ANDREW
DEAN
William
Dawn
RONNA
JOHN

KOLODNY
Kim

KIDD
HARTUNG
KIM
MASCOLL
WOODALL
Hahn
DOUMET
SMITH
HARTSFIELD
KEMP
CRAWFORD
CASTILLO
LAGOS
ULEVICIUS
MCLEOD
Lapso
JESELSKIS
WHITBECK
KAMOLPORNWIIT
Blanchard (Zagorski)
MERCER
REMILLARD
Garcia Lazo
TRINKLEIN
BANTING
Maphis
SESLAR
Hilgendorff
Schwarze
Davis
NALLE
FERGUSON
Giordano
MCCARTHY
BUTLER
DIMARZO
Cantwell
Middleton
KATZ
COSTIN

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

206A

207

209

210

21

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Jewelry
Sculpture
Pottery, Cer.
Photo / Dig Art
Acrylic

Wood
Sculpture

Oil

Jewelry

Oil

Acrylic
Graphics

Oil

Watercolor
Watercolor
Sculpture
Jewelry
Sculpture
Pottery, Cer.
Oil

Jewelry
Acrylic
Watercolor
Wood

Oil

Sculpture
Jewelry

Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Graphics
Pottery, Cer.
Watercolor
Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Photo / Dig Art
Acrylic

oil

Jewelry
Graphics
Graphics

Ernesto
STEVE
Lisa
David
Sheko
Oliver
$00zI
Evan
CHRIS
LIN
JANE
Woodrow
Jon
LARRY
GAIL
RANDI
Paige
Ron
john
MARK
BRYON

Lisa

CAT

Jeff
MICHAEL
Joseph
VALERIE
Michele
kelly
WAYNE
Brenda
HUA
ANTANAS
Barbara

Michael

Valerie
Dorinda
LI
CHERYL
PAMELA

Rodriguez
ROGERS
Rose
Sandidge
Sarkis
Schnoor
SCHUBLE
Schwarze
SEEMAN
SESLAR
SLIVKA
SMITH
Smith
SMITH
SNIVELY
SOLIN
Speight
Stinson
stratton
SUDDUTH
SUTHERLAND
Svedberg
TC Palm
TESLA
Thamert
THIELE
Thomas
THOMAS
Throne
tracht
TRINKLEIN
Truesdale
TUNG
ULEVICIUS
umbel
\Vagner

/B Magazine
/B Magazine
Walchek
Walker
WANG
WARD
WERNETH

30

139

151

31

32

209

90

206A

46

85

188

97

130

121

49

43

148

98

78

109

232

26

56

115

168

143

96

204

123

194

82

99

236

237

135

74

156

102

64

Photo / Dig Art
Acrylic
Graphics
Glass

Jewelry
Jewelry
Sculpture

oil

Sculpture

oil

Acrylic

WOOD

oil

oil

Pottery, Ceramics
Glass

oil

Sculpture
Photo / Dig Art
Glass

Glass

Jewelry

Acrylic
Photo / Dig Art
Wood

Oil
Jewelry
Jewelry
Acrylic
Sculpture
Sculpture
Acrylic
Sculpture
Jewelry
Jewelry

Pottery, Ceramics
Pottery, Ceramics
Acrylic

Sculpture

Jewelry



Stephanie
DENNIS
CHARLES
Elise
Leslie
BRUCE
KEN

GAIL

CAT
Colleen

JOAN

ANDY

Pollack 221 [Watercolor
ANGEL 222 |Graphics
ARNOLD 223 |Jewelry
Geary 224 |Qil
Young 225 (Wood
HOLWERDA 226 |Acrylic
ORTON 227 |Oil
MARKIEWICZ 228 |(Pottery, Cer.
230
231
TESLA 232 |Acrylic
Bruno 233 |Oil
MICHLIN 234 |Jewelry
Coldwell Banker 235
VB Magazine 236
VB Magazine 237
Pak Mail White Glove 238
COSTINE 239 [Wood

Robert
PATRICK
JAMES
Michael
H&J
Leslie
BRYAN
YU

RITA

Wertz
WHALEN
WHITBECK
Williams
WOODALL
Young
YUNG
ZHOU
ZIEGLER

52

59

198

145

185

225

120

13

34

28

44

65

66

67

75

78

131

169

175

178

230

231

221

Sculpture
Photo / Dig Art
Oil

Watercolor
Sculpture
Wood
Watercolor

Oil

Oil

tree



